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HD Xireme

Constant Velocity Drive Axle

Long Lasting Performance in Even the Most Extireme Conditions
Ideal for fleet applications and ride sharing / delivery vehicles like Uber, Lyft, Grubhub, DoorDash & more.

Extreme weather and rugged conditions can be tough on today’s vehicles. A ,‘ :
This is especially true with work vehicles that are required to operate in WY
even the worst environmental conditions. OE style CV axles function ’ ™ & )

well in normal conditions but can be subject to premature failure due to extreme cold,
heat and rugged conditions. TrakMofive offers a solution with the New HD Xtreme CV
Axle program, which is specifically designed to handle the most exireme environments.

KEY BENEFITS:

e High strength 8-Ball Fixed Outer Joints are engineered to reduce
friction and wear characteristics for greater longevity and cooler
operation which extends grease life

N\

e Premium Thermoplastic Boots withstand exposure to extreme ‘
temperatures ranging from -58°F/50°C to +478°F/ 248°C and
are designed for added protfection against road debris and ice

e Stainless Steel Stepless Clamps provide improved
clamping force on the TPE boot to create a tighter,
more reliable 360° optimum seal even in the
most extreme temperatures

e Specially formulated 7023B Grease is

designed to resist loss of lubricity and
maintain OE lubricant performance in

even the most severe temperatures PROBLEM SOLUTION
ranging from -40°F/C to OE style CV axles function TrakMotive offers a solution
+280°F/140°C well in normal conditions but with the New HD Xtreme CV
W can be subject to premature Axle program, which is specifically
e failure due to extreme cold, designed to handle the most
1 heat and rugged conditions. exireme environments.
ad 4 \ \ Learn more ot TrakMotive.com

Improving OE Quality by Design
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HD Xireme

Constant Velocity Drive Axle
New HD Xireme CV Axle Assemblies Available

Part No.
FD-8023HDX
FD-8123HDX
FD-8147HDX
FD-8148HDX
FD-8172HDX
FD-8173HDX
FD-8194HDX
FD-8202HDX
FD-8275HDX
FD-8277HDX
GM-8045HDX

GM-8054HDX

GM-8233HDX Chevrolet, GMC, Isuzu  Canyon, Colorado, i-350, i-370
Sierra 2500 HD, Sierra 3500 HD, Silverado 2500,

GM-8253HDX

MI-8137HDX
MI-8138HDX
NI-8203HDX
NI-8637HDX
SB-8040HDX
SB-8079HDX
TO-8051HDX
T0-8139HDX
T0-8168HDX
TO-8250HDX

'TAIRY O

Make
Ford, Lincoln
Ford, Lincoln

Ford, Lincoln, Mazda
Ford, Lincoln
Ford, Lincoln
Ford, Lincoln

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford

Buick, Chevrolet,
Oldsmobile, Pontiac

Buick, Cadillac,

Model

Expedition, F-150, F-150 Heritage, F-250, Navigator
Expedition, F-150, Lobo, Mark LT, Navigator

CX-7, Edge, MKX
Edge, MKX

Expedition, F-150, Lobo, Mark LT, Navigator
Expedition, F-150, Lobo, Mark LT, Navigator

Explorer
Explorer
F-150
F-150

Allure, Aurora, Bonneville, Century, Grand Prix, Impala,

Years
1997-2004
2003-2008
2007-2013
2007-2015
2007-2017
2007-2017
2011-2017
2012-2014
2015-2018
2015-2018
1997-2011

Intrigue, LaCrosse, LeSabre, Lucermne, Montana, Monte Carlo,
Park Avenue, Regal, Riviera, Silhouette, Trans Sport, Venture

Allure, Century, DeVille, Fleetwood, Grand Prix, Impala,

1992-2011

Chevrolet, Oldsmobile, Intrigue, LaCrosse, LeSabre, Malibu, Montana,
Monte Carlo, Regal, Silnouette, Trans Sport, Venture

Pontiac

Chevrolet, GMC

Dodge
Dodge, Mitsubishi
Infiniti, Nissan
Nissan
Subaru
Subaru
Toyota
Lexus, Toyota
Lexus, Toyota
Toyota

United States Distribution Center
Canadian Distribution Center

2004-2012
2011-2014

Silverado 2500 HD, Silverado 3500 HD

Ram 1500
Dakota, Raider

Armada, Pathfinder Armada, QX56, Titan

Titan
Forester, Impreza

Forester, Legacy, Outback
Camry, Highlander, Solara

Land Cruiser, LX470

4Runner, FJ Cruiser, GX460, GX470, Tacoma

Sequoia, Tundra

800.567.1608
905.282.1120

2002-2005
2005-2011
2004-2015
2017-2018
2003-2008
2010-2014
2001-2008
1998-2007
2003-2018

Location
Front Left, Front Right
Front Left, Front Right
Front Right
Front Left
Front Left
Front Right
Rear Right
Front Left
Front Right
Front Left
Front Left

Front Right

Front Left, Front Right
Front Left, Front Right

Front Left, Front Right
Front Left, Front Right
Front Left, Front Right
Front Left, Front Right
Front Left, Front Right
Front Left, Front Right
Front Left
Front Left, Front Right
Front Left, Front Right

Front Left, Front Right




