TrakMotive

HD Xtreme[™] Constant Velocity Drive Axle

DESIGNED FOR EXTREME ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS

Long Lasting Performance in Even the Most Extreme Conditions Ideal for fleet applications and ride sharing / delivery vehicles like Uber, Lyft, Grubhub, DoorDash & more.

NEW

Extreme weather and rugged conditions can be tough on today's vehicles. This is especially true with work vehicles that are required to operate in even the worst environmental conditions. OE style CV axles function

well in normal conditions but can be subject to premature failure due to extreme cold, heat and rugged conditions. TrakMotive offers a solution with the New HD Xtreme CV Axle program, which is specifically designed to handle the most extreme environments.

KEY BENEFITS:

- High strength 8-Ball Fixed Outer Joints are engineered to reduce friction and wear characteristics for greater longevity and cooler operation which extends grease life
- Premium Thermoplastic Boots withstand exposure to extreme temperatures ranging from -58°F/50°C to +478°F/248°C and are designed for added protection against road debris and ice
- Stainless Steel Stepless Clamps provide improved clamping force on the TPE boot to create a tighter, more reliable 360° optimum seal even in the most extreme temperatures
- Specially formulated **7023B Grease** is designed to resist loss of lubricity and maintain OE lubricant performance in even the most severe temperatures ranging from -40°F/C to +280°F/140°C



PROBLEM

OE style CV axles function well in normal conditions but can be subject to premature failure due to extreme cold, heat and rugged conditions.

SOLUTION

TrakMotive offers a solution with the New HD Xtreme CV Axle program, which is specifically designed to handle the most extreme environments.

Learn more at **TrakMotive.com**

Improving OE Quality by Design

United States **800.567.1608**

Canada 905.282.1120



HD Xtreme

Constant Velocity Drive Axle



New HD Xtreme CV Axle Assemblies Available

Part No.	Make	Model	Years	Location
FD-8023HDX	Ford, Lincoln	Expedition, F-150, F-150 Heritage, F-250, Navigator	1997-2004	Front Left, Front Right
FD-8123HDX	Ford, Lincoln	Expedition, F-150, Lobo, Mark LT, Navigator	2003-2008	Front Left, Front Right
FD-8147HDX	Ford, Lincoln, Mazda	CX-7, Edge, MKX	2007-2013	Front Right
FD-8148HDX	Ford, Lincoln	Edge, MKX	2007-2015	Front Left
FD-8172HDX	Ford, Lincoln	Expedition, F-150, Lobo, Mark LT, Navigator	2007-2017	Front Left
FD-8173HDX	Ford, Lincoln	Expedition, F-150, Lobo, Mark LT, Navigator	2007-2017	Front Right
FD-8194HDX	Ford	Explorer	2011-2017	Rear Right
FD-8202HDX	Ford	Explorer	2012-2014	Front Left
FD-8275HDX	Ford	F-150	2015-2018	Front Right
FD-8277HDX	Ford	F-150	2015-2018	Front Left
GM-8045HDX	Buick, Chevrolet, Oldsmobile, Pontiac	Allure, Aurora, Bonneville, Century, Grand Prix, Impala, Intrigue, LaCrosse, LeSabre, Lucerne, Montana, Monte Carlo, Park Avenue, Regal, Riviera, Silhouette, Trans Sport, Venture	1997-2011	Front Left
GM-8054HDX	Buick, Cadillac, Chevrolet, Oldsmobile, Pontiac	Allure, Century, DeVille, Fleetwood, Grand Prix, Impala, Intrigue, LaCrosse, LeSabre, Malibu, Montana, Monte Carlo, Regal, Silhouette, Trans Sport, Venture	1992-2011	Front Right
GM-8233HDX	Chevrolet, GMC, Isuzu	Canyon, Colorado, i-350, i-370	2004-2012	Front Left, Front Right
GM-8253HDX	Chevrolet, GMC	Sierra 2500 HD, Sierra 3500 HD, Silverado 2500, Silverado 2500 HD, Silverado 3500 HD	2011-2014	Front Left, Front Right
MI-8137HDX	Dodge	Ram 1500	2002-2005	Front Left, Front Right
MI-8138HDX	Dodge, Mitsubishi	Dakota, Raider	2005-2011	Front Left, Front Right
NI-8203HDX	Infiniti, Nissan	Armada, Pathfinder Armada, QX56, Titan	2004-2015	Front Left, Front Right
NI-8637HDX	Nissan	Titan	2017-2018	Front Left, Front Right
SB-8040HDX	Subaru	Forester, Impreza	2003-2008	Front Left, Front Right
SB-8079HDX	Subaru	Forester, Legacy, Outback	2010-2014	Front Left, Front Right
TO-8051HDX	Toyota	Camry, Highlander, Solara	2001-2008	Front Left
TO-8139HDX	Lexus, Toyota	Land Cruiser, LX470	1998-2007	Front Left, Front Right
TO-8168HDX	Lexus, Toyota	4Runner, FJ Cruiser, GX460, GX470, Tacoma	2003-2018	Front Left, Front Right
TO-8250HDX	Toyota	Sequoia, Tundra	2007-2017	Front Left, Front Right



United States Distribution Center 800.567.1608 **Canadian Distribution Center**

905.282.1120

TrakMotive.com